

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10643/2025

Banwari Lal Meena S/o Shri Mahadev Prasad Meena
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rakesh Kumar Sharma
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

17/07/2025

Heard.

Issue notice of the writ petition as also of stay application to
the respondents.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J