

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10643/2025

Banwari Lal Meena S/o Shri Mahadev Prasad Meena
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rakesh Kumar Sharma
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

23/03/2026

List this matter on 29th April, 2026 after showing the name of Mr. Dheeraj Tripathi, AGC in the cause list, as learned counsel for the respondents.

(ANAND SHARMA),J