

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10643/2025

Banwari Lal Meena S/o Shri Mahadev Prasad Meena
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rakesh Kumar Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Dheeraj Tripathi, AGC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

29/04/2026

Learned counsel Mr. Dheeraj Tripathi seeks time to file reply to the writ petition.

As a last opportunity, three weeks' time is granted.

List this case on 18.05.2026.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J