

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10643/2025
URN: CW / 23982U / 2025

Banwari Lal Meena S/o Shri Mahadev Prasad Meena
-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rakesh Kumar Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Dheeraj Tripathi, AGC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

21/07/2026

Learned counsel appearing for the respondents submits that he has filed the reply today.

List the matter on 07.08.2026.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J